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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    CBC 2025 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 2 HIGOR BECKER 49 0 0 1 24 24

2 22 BENNY ABDALLA 42 7 7 0 22 20

3 430 FRANCISCO MATOS 40 9 2 0 18 22

4 14 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 38 11 2 0 20 18

5 19 BERNARDO GRESPAN 28 21 10 0 12 16

6 21 LORENZO KUHN 26 23 2 0 14 12

7 17 CAETANO CAVALCANTE 17 32 9 0 16 1

8 27 NICOLAS WEISS 15 34 2 0 1 14

9 911 JOÃO PEDRO ZANATTA 14 35 1 0 4 10

10 43 JOÃO BERTOLDI 14 35 0 0 10 4

11 95 NICOLAS RAITANI 9 40 5 0 1 8

12 28 GUSTAVO MARTINELLI 9 40 0 0 8 1

13 444 GAEL RAMPAZZO 7 42 2 0 1 6

14 8 EDUARDO ROSARIO 7 42 0 0 6 1

15 777 ALBERTO TORMEM 4 45 3 0 2 2

16 270 FABIO BIANCHI 2 47 2 x 1 1

17 119 SANITO CRUZ 2 47 0 0 1 1

18 199 LEO SECKLER 2 47 0 0 1 1

19 99 KAUE MOZDZENSKI 0 49 2 0
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